Demonstrate seven different logic
functions
NXP demo board for the configurable logic device
74AUP1T97
2       Configurable Logic Demoboard brochure 3Configurable Logic Demoboard brochure
NXP demo board for the configurable
logic device 74AUP1T97
Key features and benefits

Height (mm) 0.95 0.5 0.5 0.35 0.35
Pitch (mm) 0.65 0.5 0.35 0.30 0.35
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
Temp. range Name Type Marking Material
74AUP1T97GW -40 to 125 °C SC-88 Surface-mounted package 59 Plastic
74AUP1T97GM -40 to 125 °C XSON6 Extremely thin small outline
package; no leads 59 Plastic
74AUP1T97GF -40 to 125 °C XSON6 Extremely thin small outline
package; no leads 59 Plastic
74AUP1T97GN -40 to 125 °C XSON6 Extremely thin small outline
package; no leads 59 Plastic
74AUP1T97GS -40 to 125 °C XSON6 Extremely thin small outline
package; no leads 59 Plastic
YC
A
YC